poft.

st.C.

20 km silnice - Kobefice - Kobericka dvacitka - nedéle 07.03.1982 - 1.ro¢nik

piijmeni

SYKORA
STUCHLIK
DUDA
LECIAN
MOTYKA
GRABOVSkY
KOSTKA
KASNY
HALFAR
STRIBRNY
NANKE
ZREBNY
KUBNY
OSTAREK
HEIDER
SLIVKA
KASNY
PASEK
LOKOC
ZLOTY
HANZLIK
NANKE
PASEK
JAMNICKY
BUCHTA
HANZLIK
BUCHTA
NEVRELA
PASEK
BALARIN
STRIBRNY
WATZLAWIK

jméno

Jif
Pavel
Stanislav
Oldfich
Lubomir
Ivan
Evzen
Petr
Stanislav
Jaroslav
Werner
Jaroslav
Gerhard
Ervin
Pavel
Norbert
Emil
Petr
Antonin
Jifi
Giinter
Pavel
Alfons
Jifi
Ervin
Albert
Evzen
Jaromir
Karel
Roman
Jifi

Cestmir

Krasné jarni pocasi

narozeni

01.07.1954
07.07.1950
06.08.1948
00.00.1961
18.04.1941
21.7.1949

00.00.1957
00.00.1965
01.04.1964
00.00.1955
07.07.1938
22.7.1946

00.00.1960
04.05.1940
25.06.1955
00.00.1940
13.02.1936
00.00.1939
00.00.1959
00.00.1960
00.00.1939
00.00.1962
00.00.1942
00.00.1961
00.00.1948
00.00.1944
00.00.1946
00.00.1961
00.00.1948
00.00.1964
00.00.1948

stat

CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR
CSSR

Z MARATONU behy mimo drahu

oddil

Slezan Opava
Slezan Opava
Lokomotiva Ostrava
Ostroj Opava
Slavoj Bruntal
Slavoj Bruntal
Ostroj Opava
Sokol Kobefice
Sokol Kobefice
Sokol Hnévosice
Slezan Opava

RH Opava

Sokol Kobefice
Sokol Zavada
Sokol Kobefice
Sokol Bolatice
Sokol Kobeftice
Sokol Bolatice
Sokol Hnévosice
Sokol Kobetice
Svazarm Kobefice
Banik Ostrava
Sokol Bolatice
Sokol Stépankovice
Sokol Kobefice
Sokol Hnévosice
Sokol Hnévosice
Sokol Sté&pankovice
Sokol Bolatice
Sokol Kobeftice
Sokol Kobeftice

Sokol Kobefice

Emil KASNY

1:10:53
1:11:52
1:14:33
1:15:20
1:16:16
1:17:45
1:21:21
1:22:36
1:22:36
1:24:47
1:24:52
1:24:56
1:25:04
1:27:20
1:28:21
1:32:40
1:33:22
1:34:05
1:35:08
1:36:47
1:37:53
1:41:28
1:41:41
1:44:38
1:47:18
1:48:11
1:50:28
1:52:12
1:58:58
1:59:47
2:05:00
2:12:12

kategorie

1. /do 39/
2. /do 39/
3. /do 39/
4. /do 39/
1. /nad 40/
5. /do 39/
6. /do 39/
7. /do 39/
8. /do 39/
9. /do 39/
2. /nad 40/
10. /do 39/
11. /do 39/
3. /nad 40/
12. /do 39/
4. /nad 40/
5. /nad 40/
6. /nad 40/
13. /do 39/
14. /do 39/
7. /nad 40/
15. /do 39/
8. /nad 40/
16. /do 39/
17. /do 39/
18. /do 39/
19. /do 39/
20. /do 39/
21. /do 39/
22./do 39/
23. /do 39/
24. /do 39/



